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LOCAL KNOWLEDGE
FOR GLOBAL BUSINESS



GRATA INTERNATIONAL

Full coverage of the entire region with network
of offices, highly qualified team of professionals
suited for cross-border projects. 

Firm's reputation and expertise are confirmed
by testimonials from transnational clients and
leading international ratings.

A wide network of office operating under one
system and platform delivers great convenience
for our clients. 

Any office can act as a "one-stop-shop" for its
clients and provide them with access to services
in other cities and countries.
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GRATA International Association
A global network of independent 
law firms from around the world

GRATA International Law Firm
The biggest and vastly growing
International Law firm in Central Asia

ABOUT US
GRATA International is a dynamically developing international
law firm which provides services for projects in the countries of
the former Soviet Union and Eastern Europe.



> 215
professionals

> 32
years of experience

> 21
countries of presence

> 15
practice areas

14 500+
clients

37 600+
projects

"The firm built up a convenient one-window interface to work with all jurisdictions it
supports"

The Legal 500, 2022

GRATA International is regularly acclaimed by leading international rankings:
Chambers Global, Chambers Asia-Pacific, Legal 500, IFLR1000, WWL, Asialaw
Profiles, and is featured in Deals of the Year Awards by China Business Law Journal.

Recognition

GRATA INTERNATIONAL FIRM FACTS



Pharmaceuticals &
Healthcare

INDUSTRY SECTORS

Construction & Infrastructure

Industry & Trade

Mining Oil & Gas

Transport

Banking & Finance

Technology, Media &
Telecommunications

Support  through the
rapidly changing

environment
of markets 

Assisting in establishing a strong
legal presence in the

Industry & Trade business

Full range of legal services to assist
in the area of construction,

infrastructure and other facilities

Unique practical experience
in implementing projects in the area

of transport in Central Asia and the CIS

Effective cooperation
with financial regulators across
Central Asia and the Caucasus

Providing legal support
to clients operating in this

complex and changing market 

Integrated legal advice
to a range of companies

in Pharmaceutical &
Healthcare sector Clients have access

to quality legal services
in the following industries

Bring an industry
approach and guide

through the legal
market



PRACTICE AREAS

— Corporate and M&A

— Antitrust & Competition

— Сommercial Contracts

— Dispute Resolution

— Data Protection & Privacy

— Employment

— Environment

— Finance & Securities

— Project Finance & Public-Private Partnership

 — Subsoil Use

— Real Estate

— Intellectual Property

— International Trade

— Licences & Permits

— Restructuring & Insolvency

— The Acting law of the AIFC

— Tax

— Islamic Finance



THE WORLD PRESENCE

INTEGRATED OFFICES

ASSOCIATE OFFICES

REPRESENTATIVES



Armenia, Yerevan
T.: +374 12 782782
E.: yerevan@gratanet.com 

Azerbaijan, Baku
Т.: +994125946010
E.: baku@gratanet.com

Belarus, Minsk
Т.: +375 17 373 5500
Е.: minsk@gratanet.com

China, Beijing
Т.: +86 10 85 098 768
E.: gn@gratanet.com

Cyprus, Limassol
Т.: +357 25 352 352
Е.: cyprus@gratanet.com

Georgia, Tbilisi
Т.: +995 32 292 1878
E.: tbilisi@gratanet.com

Germany, Frankfurt am Main
T.: +49 1516 110 6970
E.: frankfurt@gratanet.com

Russia, Samara
T.: +7 846 200 1524
E.: samara@gratanet.com

Russia, St. Petersburg
Т.: +7 812 384 4838
Е.: office.spb@gratanet.com

Russia, Rostov-on-Don
Т.: +7 863 245 0828
Е.: rostov@gratanet.com

Switzerland, Zurich
Т.: +41 44 388 5555
Е.: zurich@gratanet.com

Tajikistan, Dushanbe
Т.: +992 44 620 4163
T.: +992 93 555 8450
Е.: dushanbe@gratanet.com

Turkmenistan, Ashgabat
Т.: +993 61 050 586
Е.: ashgabat@gratanet.com

Turkey, Istanbul
T.: +7 7272 44 57 77
E.: istanbul@gratanet.com

UAE, Dubai
Т.: +971 4 223 0666
Е.: uae@gratanet.com

UK, London
Т.: +7 701 702 5111
E.: london@gratanet.com

Ukraine, Kyiv
T.: +38 044 247 7804
E.: kyiv@gratanet.com

USA, New York
Т.: +1 646 387 4757
Е.: zakchurina@gratanet.com

Uzbekistan, Tashkent
T.: +9 9871 230 2422
E.: tashkent@gratanet.com

CONTACTS

Kazakhstan, Almaty
Т.: +7 701 702 5111
E.: almaty@gratanet.com

Kazakhstan, Aktau
Т.: +7 7292 30 58 86
E.: aktau@gratanet.com

Kazakhstan, Astana
Т.: +7 7172 919 555
Е.: astana@gratanet.com

Kyrgyzstan, Bishkek
Т.: +996 312 31 4050
Е.: bishkek@gratanet.com

Mongolia, Ulaanbaatar
Т.: +976 990 850 31
Е.: mongolia@gratanet.com

Moldova, Chisinau
Т.: +373 22 22 44 88
Е.: chisinau@gratanet.com

Russia, Moscow
Т.: +7 495 660 1184
Е.: moscow@gratanet.com

tel:+37412782782
mailto:yerevan@gratanet.com
tel:+994125946010
mailto:baku@gratanet.com
tel:+375173735500
mailto:minsk@gratanet.com
tel:+861085098768
mailto:gn@gratanet.com
tel:+35725352352
mailto:cyprus@gratanet.com
tel:+995322921878
mailto:tbilisi@gratanet.com
tel:+4915161106970
mailto:frankfurt@gratanet.com
tel:+78462001524
mailto:samara@gratanet.com
tel:+78123844838
mailto:office.spb@gratanet.com
tel:+78632450828
mailto:rostov@gratanet.com
tel:+41443885555
mailto:zurich@gratanet.com
tel:+992446204163
tel:+992935558450
mailto:dushanbe@gratanet.com
tel:+99361050586
mailto:ashgabat@gratanet.com
tel:+77272445777
tel:+97142230666
mailto:uae@gratanet.com&body=From%20site
tel:+77017025111
mailto:london@gratanet.com
tel:+380442477804
mailto:kyiv@gratanet.com&body=From%20site
tel:+16463874757
mailto:zakchurina@gratanet.com&body=From%20site
tel:+998712302422
mailto:tashkent@gratanet.com
tel:+77017025111
mailto:almaty@gratanet.com&body=From%20site
tel:+77292305886
mailto:aktau@gratanet.com
tel:+77172919555
mailto:astana@gratanet.com&body=From%20site
tel:+996312314050
mailto:bishkek@gratanet.com
tel:+97699085031
mailto:mongolia@gratanet.com
tel:+37322224488
mailto:chisinau@gratanet.com
tel:+74956601184
mailto:moscow@gratanet.com

